S.
R.
L.
since 1978
SINGLE-PHASE TRANSFORMERS
TM SERIES
CUSTOMIZABLE CHARACTERISTICS:
Input and output voltages on customer’s request

Heat insulation degree: B(130°C) / F(155°C)
Input voltage:  230 - 400  VAC
Output voltage:      0-12 VAC  //  0-12-24 VAC
                0-24-48 VAC  //  0-55-110 VAC
                0-155-230 VAC
STANDARD PRODUCTS:
POWER: from 35 to 15000VA
EN61558-2-1
EN61558-2-2
EN61558-2-4
EN61558-2-6
Length Depth Height
L
P
H
TM0035** 35 78 65 80 1,0
TM0055** 55 88 75 90 1,5
TM0100** 100 100 85 100 2,2
TM0160** 160 100 90 100 2,5
TM0200** 200 125 95 120 4,0
TM0250** 250 125 100 120 4,3
TM0300** 300 125 105 120 4,9
TM0400** 400 125 115 120 5,8
TM0500** 500 155 125 160 8,0
TM0630** 630 155 130 160 8,9
TM0700** 700 155 130 160 9,8
TM0800** 800 155 140 160 10,6
TM1000** 1000 155 150 160 11,9
TM1200** 1200 155 160 160 14,7
TM1500** 1500 185 170 185 17,4
TM2000** 2000 185 190 185 20,3
TM2500** 2500 200 200 200 23,2
TM3000** 3000 200 220 200 26,5
TM3500** 3500 230 240 260 31,0
TM4000** 4000 230 195 260 32,0
TM5000** 5000 230 210 260 35,0
TM6000** 6000 240 220 270 38,0
TM7000** 7000 240 230 270 46,0
TM8000** 8000 240 240 270 50,0
TM10000** 10000 300 240 320 68,0
TM12000** 12000 300 250 320 82,0
TM15000** 15000 300 260 320 96,0
MAMMUT - OTHERS ON DEMAND
MAMMUT - OTHERS ON DEMAND
MAMMUT - OTHERS ON DEMAND
MAMMUT - OTHERS ON DEMAND